## L22000354815

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Considerations to Films Officers
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300402079923

02/17/23--01019--021 \*\*80,00

2023 FEB 17 PHI2: 42 SECRETATE

## **COVER LETTER**

**Division of Corporations** RJ HOF 36-OAHS Urban Park TC L.L.C. SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Justin Mayor Name of Person Raymond James Affordable Housing Investments, Inc. Firm/Company 880 Carillon Parkway Address St. Petersburg, FL 33716 City/State and Zip Code justin.mayor@raymondjames.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Justin Mayor Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & **1** \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RJ HOF 36-OAHS Urban Park TC L.L.C.

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L22000354815	were filed on Aug	and assigned				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company her	<u>·e</u> :			
N/A						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the	e abbreviatio	on "L.L.C	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		N/A	<del>-</del> .			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				:5 :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	202	
					<u> </u>	
					<del></del>	******
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		N/A	_		7	į Tari
				골유	PH	6 <u>e .</u>
			<del></del>	<u>ー </u>	2: -	The state of
				1	N	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r agent and/or the new registered office addres		address on our re	cords, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of th	e new r	<u>egister</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		<del>-</del> -	·		
New Registered Office Address:						
		Enter Flori	da street address			
			, Florida			
	-	City		Zip (	Code	_
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:	<u>.</u>				
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regi.	er and complete	performance of i	ny duties, and I a	m familia	r with e	and

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Raymond James Tax Credit Fund XX L.L.C.	880 Carillon Parkway	
		St. Petersburg, FL 33716	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Raymond James Housing Opportunities Fund 36 L.L.C.	880 Carillon Parkway	<b>=</b> Add
		St. Petersburg, FL 33716	□Remove
			2020 SECOND FI
			- Remove
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			D∆dd
			□Remove
			□Change

N/A	<del></del> .	<del></del>							
-									
							_		
	<u></u>					<del></del> .			
***							_		
•									
				, <u></u>			<u>-</u>		
-									
ote: If the date	f other than the s listed, the date mus inserted in this bl tive date on the D	lock does not	meet the app	olicable statut	iling or more cory filing re	(op than 90 days af quirements, t	<b>tional)</b> ter filing.) Pu his date will	suant to 605.0 not be listed	)207 1 as
ecord specifies is filed.	a delayed effectiv	e date, but no	n an effectiv	e time, at 12:	01 a.m. on t	he earlier of:	(b) The 90	th day after t	the
February 1	ı		2023					(7 25	
ited		<u>.</u>	.,	<del>5</del> . /			15.	023 5.67	
		(		$\mathcal{M}$			1	II.	
			_/ <u>`</u>	<del>-, , ,   -</del>		mambar			
		Signature of a	momber or a	nunorized repri	esentative of a	memoer		<del></del>	
Steven	J. Kropf, the Presid er of Raymond Jam	ent of Raymone	d James Afford	dable Housing	Investments.	Inc., the Manac	per of RJHOF		-

Filing Fee: \$25.00